

ITEM NO.1
(Part-Heard)

COURT NO.6

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4382/2014

DIGAMBER & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KACHRU DEAD THR LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-09-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Mr. Kailash Autade, Adv.
Mr. Samrat Shinde, Adv.
Mr. Sant Dharamveer Chotiwala, Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, AOR
Mr. Chandra Mohan A., Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

Mr. Atul Babasaheb Dakh, AOR

Mr. Arun Padnekar, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request, list the matter tomorrow i.e. 17.09.2019 as
first item.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER